
 

 

Fee regulations  
 
I. Fees 
 
Type of membership Application fee Annual fee 
Organisational member 
Admission January - June 
Admission July - December 

   800.00  
1'250.00 
   625.00 

Individual member 
- Member in training SGfB to  
  individual member 
- Board/commissions/delegate 
- By dossier 
- By dossier for diplomas 
issued abroad 
Admission January - June 
Admission July - December 

   300.00 
    
   250.00 
   150.00 
   800.00 
1'000.00 

 
 
 
 
 
210.00 
105.00 

Members in training 
Admission January - June 
Admission July - December 

--  
100.00 
  50.00 

Passive members 
Admission January - June 
Admission July - December 

--  
100.00 
  50.00 

Ehrenmitglieder -- -- 
 
 
II. Terms of payment 
 
Type of membership Time limit for payment of 

application fee 
Time limit for annual 
membership fee 

Organisational members   Prior to submitting the 
application 

Invoice sent in January. 
Payment deadline 30 days 

Individual members 
 

Prior to submitting the 
application 

Invoice sent in January. 
Payment deadline 30 days 

Members in training -- Invoice sent in January. 
Payment deadline 30 days 

Passive members -- Invoice sent in January.  
Payment deadline 30 days 
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