Fee regulations

I. Fees

Type of membership	Application fee	Annual fee	
Organisational member	800.00		
Admission January - June		1'250.00	
Admission July - December		625.00	
Individual member	300.00		
- Member in training SGfB to			
individual member	250.00		
- Board/commissions/delegate	150.00		
- By dossier	800.00		
 By dossier for diplomas 	1'000.00	210.00	
issued abroad		105.00	
Admission January - June			
Admission July - December			
Members in training			
Admission January - June		100.00	
Admission July - December		50.00	
Passive members			
Admission January - June		100.00	
Admission July - December		50.00	
Ehrenmitglieder			

II. Terms of payment

Type of membership	Time limit for payment of application fee	Time limit for annual membership fee
Organisational members	Prior to submitting the application	Invoice sent in January. Payment deadline 30 days
Individual members	Prior to submitting the application	Invoice sent in January. Payment deadline 30 days
Members in training		Invoice sent in January. Payment deadline 30 days
Passive members		Invoice sent in January. Payment deadline 30 days

Gebührenordnung 20231211



Sekretariat SGfB Konradstasse 6 8005 Zürich www.sgfb.ch

